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100-B Gibbs StreetMD 20850, Rockville, United States
(+1)483016100303,(+1)3016100303 - http://lwww.spicexing.com/home/

The restaurant from Rockville offers 168 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.9.
What User likes about Spice Xing:

Wonderful experience. Sat outside, quiet, charming. Good cocktail list, best mojito in a long time. Nice simple
menu, easy ordering, very well presented. We didn’t have wine, but the list was decent and very reasonably
priced. Waiter very patient, knowledgeable, helpful. Would dine here again read more. What User doesn't like
about Spice Xing:

We ate out doors and as a result, it was noisier than it would have been inside. Trucks, backup beepers, fire
engines, etc. Not the restaurant's fault but be prepared if you choose to eat outdoors. The chicken korma was
delicious and the lunch portions were way more than adequate as well as a real bargain. read more. Spice Xing
from Rockville is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after work and be able to sit with friends or alone, With
original Indian spices, dishes are fine and freshly prepared.
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Spice Xing Menu

Salads

ONION SALAD

Burgers

BEANS BURGER

Salad

TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD
Side dishes

BHATURA

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

[ ]
Rice
STEAMED BASMATI RICE

Vegetarische Speisen

CUCUMBER RAITA

‘Vegetarian dishes
‘Vegetarian specialties

PALAK PANEER

Indisches Nan und Brot

GARLIC NAN

$2.0

$4.5

$3.0

$6.0

$3.0

$4.5

$4.0

Indische vegetarische
Spezialitit

ALOO GOBHI

Gemiisegericht

TOFU JALFREZI

Brot

KULCHA

8; [ ] .I

PINOT GRIGIO
Main Course
METHI CHAMAN

Wein

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Indische Beilagen
PARATHA

Curries

SAG GOSHT

fAlkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Indische Getréinke

SWEET LASSI

$14.0

$15.0

$4.0

$15.0

$90.0

$4.0

$17.0

$4.5

$4.5
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Dosa

UTTAPPAM

Baguette

WRAPS

Dessert - Nachtisch
RASMALAI

fllisoholische Cockilails
COSMOPOLITAN

Happy Hour - Frozen
Coclitails

MANGO MARGARITA
Vegetarische
Pfannengerichle

PANEER MAKHNI

Gin

BULLDOG

Easy to drink

PINOT NOIR

Wings

TANDOORI WINGS

Indische Spezialitéten -

Feischaerichie - Chict

PANEER

$7.0

$6.0

$16.0

$8.5

{assi, Indische Getriinke,

Softdrinks

SALTED LASSI

Hot drinkis

HERBAL TEA

Breads

POORI

flccompaniments

MANGO CHUTNEY*

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT

Non-Vegelarian

CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB

Drink

HOUSE WINES

Cereals

STARTER

Veg.

DHOKLA

Poultry & Meat

NILGIRI CHICKEN

$4.5

$3.3

$3.0

$3.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$3.5

$16.0
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Popular Ttems

PAO BHAJI $7.0
Red Wines

14 HANDS MERLOT, WASHINGTON $34.0
STATE ’
BECKS (NON-ALCOHOLIC) $5.0

Tandoori Entrees

TANDOORI KEBABS

Imported Beer

SAMUEL SMITH INDIA PALE ALE $8.0

Draft Beers

YUENGLING $5.0
Non Alcoholic Beverages
MANGO SHANGO $6.0
Grilled Plates

SALMON TANDOORI $19.0

$20 Wines By The Bottle

MARK WEST PINOT NOIR,

CALIFORNIA $36.0
Indian Beer
TAJ MAHAL (22 02) $10.0

Coffee

COFFEE $3.0
Wines Yenu

BEX RIESLING, GERMANY $32.0
NWhite and Rosé

LEGADO DEL CONDE, ALBARINO,
SPAIN

Add More Ravors to Your
Dosa

SPICED POTATO

$36.0

lamb + Seqfood Sizzler's

LAMB SEEKH KABAB $6.5
Sides - Soup - Breads

NAN ROTI $3.0
Curries Special

YELLOW DAL TADKA $10.0

Entree Non-Vegelarian

KONKAN FISH CURRY $18.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Modern Indian

LAMB ON NAN
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Bricco Signature Cockitails

LEMON DROP

Desserts $4.50 Each

SOUR APPLE

Uncategorized

MENAGE A TROIS, CALIFORNIA $32.0

Vegetarian

BAINGAN BHARTA $14.0
VEGETABLE KORMA* $14.0
lamm & Hiihnchen

KORMA

TIKKA MASALA

Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI $5.0
ICE TEA $2.8
Beers

MILLER LITE $5.0
BLUE MOON $6.0
White

OXFORD LANDING CHARDONNAY,
AUSTRALIA

CONO SUR SAUVIGNON BLANC,
CHILE

$32.0

$30.0

Champagne & Sparkling
Wine

MOET ET CHANDON $80.0

JAUME SERRA CRISTALINO BRUT
(187ML)

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL
DESSERT

Non alcoholic drinks

 POMEGRANATE

4:% BOTTLED WATER $3.0
(» MASALA CHAI $3.3

Tish dishes

CHILLI FISH $8.5

GRILLED FISH

FISH CURRY

HEINEKEN $6.0

AMSTEL LITE $6.0

STELLA ARTOIS $6.0

DOMESTIC BEER $3.0

IMPORTED BEER $4.0

NIMBU PANI/SODA $4.0

ﬂl l. [ ] I

SPICE XING MARTINI
LYCHEE GINGER
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BOMBAY DIRTY

fippetizers
CHICKEN KATHI ROLL
BABY DOSA
PAKORAS

BHEL PURI OR PAPRI CHAAT

Drinks
BLOODY HARRY
SODAS

FRUIT JUICES
DRINKS

Cocktails

LYCHEE MOJITO
TAMARIND MARGARITA
GUAVA BELLINI
MOJITO

Signature Cockitails
CORIANDER MINT MARGARITA
ANGLO INDIAN

OOH LA LA

MIRCHI MARGARITA

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

ROASTED CHICKEN

FISH

TOSTADAS

$8.5
$7.5
$6.0
$6.5

$2.8
$3.5

Dessert

RICE KHEER

GULAB JAMUN
CARROT HALWA
MANGO CHEESECAKE
KEY LIME

Happy Hour

RAIL DRINKS

RAIL MARTINIS

SPINACH COTTAGE CHEESE DIP
KATHI ROLL

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

Starters

MALBARI CHICKEN
KERALA LAMB

SALLI BOTI JARDALOO
GOBHI SIMLA MIRCH
PAPRI CHAAT

RAGDA PATTICE

fllcoholic Drinks

KINGFISHER
GUINNESS
RIESLING
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

MERLOT
MALBEC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0
$4.8
$3.8

$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$14.0
$3.5
$3.8

$6.0
$6.0
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Dishes are prepared with 4 VINES RED ZINFANDEL, 6320
CALIFORNIA :
CHICKEN
PASO A PASO TEMPRANILLO, LA ., ¢
SHRIMP MANCHA-SPAIN :
VEGETABLE
GARLIC 1Ildi¢lll
TOFU ‘ CHICKEN DARTS $7.5
CHEESE CHICKEN TIKKA
m MASALA $160
BUTTER R
CHILI TANDOORI CHICKEN  $16.0
MALAI KOFTA $15.0
‘By the Botile CHANA MASALA $14.0
KEN FORESTER PETITE CHENIN ., BIRYANI
BLANC, S. AFRICA : MULLIGATAWNY $4.0
ALLAN SCOTT SAUVIGNON $38.0 PAPADUM $2.5
BLANC, MARLBORO-NZ :
LAMB CURRY
SULA CHENIN BLANC, NASHIK, $34.0
INDIA : NAAN
CORONARO PINOT GRIGIO, $30.0 GARLIC NAAN
AVALON NAPA CABERNET,
CALIEORNIA $42.0 CHICKEN KORMA
JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ, S.E. $30.0 MASALA
AUSTRALIA : BUTTER CHICKEN
SANTA JULIA MALBEC, MENDOZA- ¢, ¢

ARGENTINA
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Spice Xing

100-B Gibbs StreetMD 20850, Opening Hours:

Rockville, United States Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
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