



https://menulist.menu 100-B Gibbs StreetMD 20850, Rockville, United States (+1)483016100303,(+1)3016100303 - http://www.spicexing.com/home/









The restaurant from Rockville offers 168 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$12.9. What User likes about Spice Xing:

Wonderful experience. Sat outside, quiet, charming. Good cocktail list, best mojito in a long time. Nice simple menu, easy ordering, very well presented. We didn't have wine, but the list was decent and very reasonably priced. Waiter very patient, knowledgeable, helpful. Would dine here again <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Spice Xing:

We ate out doors and as a result, it was noisier than it would have been inside. Trucks, backup beepers, fire engines, etc. Not the restaurant's fault but be prepared if you choose to eat outdoors. The chicken korma was delicious and the lunch portions were way more than adequate as well as a real bargain. read more. Spice Xing from Rockville is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after work and be able to sit with friends or alone, With original Indian spices, dishes are fine and freshly prepared.



Salads		Indische vegetarische	
ONION SALAD	\$2.0	Spezialitäten	
Burgers		ALOO GOBHI	\$14.0
		0	
BEANS BURGER		Gemüsegerichte	
Salad		TOFU JALFREZI	\$15.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN SALAD	\$4.5	Brot	
Side dishes		KULCHA	\$4.0
		O-1-11-	
BHATURA	\$3.0	Spirits	
Sweets		PINOT GRIGIO	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	Main Course	
		METHI CHAMAN	\$15.0
Rice		WETTI CHAWAN	Ψ13.0
STEAMED BASMATI RICE	\$3.0	Wein	
Nonetanische Cheisen		VEUVE CLICQUOT	\$90.0
Vegetarische Speisen			
CUCUMBER RAITA	\$4.5	Indische Beilagen	
Vegetarian dishes		PARATHA	\$4.0
DAL MAKHNI		Curries	
		SAG GOSHT	\$17.0
Vegetarian specialties		OAG GGGIII	Ψ17.0
PALAK PANEER		Alkoholfreie Cocktails	
Indisober Alan und Anst		FRUIT PUNCH	\$4.5
Indisches Nan und Brot		4 10 1 0 - 11 -	
GARLIC NAN	\$4.0	Indische Getränke	
		SWEET LASSI	\$4.5

VO	

Dosa		Lassi, Indische Getränke,	
UTTAPPAM	\$7.0	Softdrinks	
		SALTED LASSI	\$4.5
Baguette			
WRAPS		Hot drinks	
Dessert - Nachtisch		HERBAL TEA	\$3.3
RASMALAI	\$6.0	Breads	
Alkoholische Cocktails		POORI	\$3.0
COSMOPOLITAN		Accompaniments	
Happy Hour - Frozen		MANGO CHUTNEY*	\$3.0
Cocktails		Chaat	
MANGO MARGARITA		SAMOSA CHAAT	\$6.0
Vegetarische		Non-Vegetarian	
Pfannengerichte		CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB	\$6.0
PANEER MAKHNI	\$16.0	Drink	
Gin		HOUSE WINES	\$5.0
BULLDOG		Cereals	
Easy to drink		STARTER	
PINOT NOIR		Veg.	
Wings		DHOKLA	\$3.5
TANDOORI WINGS	\$8.5	Poultry & Meat	
Indische Spezialitäten – Fleischgerichte – Chicken		NILGIRI CHICKEN	\$16.0

PANEER



Popular Items		Coffee	
PAO BHAJI	\$7.0	COFFEE	\$3.0
Red Wines		Wines Menu	
14 HANDS MERLOT, WASHINGTON STATE	\$34.0	BEX RIESLING, GERMANY	\$32.0
Bottles		White and Rosé	
BECKS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	\$5.0	LEGADO DEL CONDE, ALBARINO, SPAIN	\$36.0
Tandoori Entrees		Add More Flavors to You	r
TANDOORI KEBABS		Dosa	
Imported Beer		SPICED POTATO	
SAMUEL SMITH INDIA PALE ALE	\$8.0	Lamb + Seafood Sizzler's	
Draft Beers		LAMB SEEKH KABAB	\$6.5
YUENGLING	\$5.0	Sides - Soup - Breads	
Non Alcoholic Beverages		NAN ROTI	\$3.0
MANGO SHANGO	\$6.0	Curries Special	
Grilled Plates		YELLOW DAL TADKA	\$10.0
SALMON TANDOORI	\$19.0	Entree Non-Vegetarian	
\$20 Wines By The Bottle		KONKAN FISH CURRY	\$18.0
MARK WEST PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA	\$36.0	Condiments and Sauces CURRY	
Indian Beer		Modern Indian	
TAJ MAHAL (22 OZ)	\$10.0		

LAMB ON NAN



Bricco Signature Cocktails

LEMON DROP

Desserts \$4.50 Each

SOUR APPLE

Uncategorized

MENAGE A TROIS, CALIFORNIA \$32.0

Vegetarian

BAINGAN BHARTA \$14.0 VEGETABLE KORMA* \$14.0

Lamm & Hähnchen

KORMA

TIKKA MASALA

Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI	\$5.0
ICE TEA	\$2.8

Beers

MILLER LITE	\$5.0
BLUE MOON	\$6.0

White

AUSTRALIA	\$32.0
CONO SUR SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE	\$30.0

OVEODD I ANDING CHADDONINAV

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

MOET ET CHANDON \$80.0

JAUME SERRA CRISTALINO BRUT
(187ML)

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL DESSERT

Non alcoholic drinks

	POMEGRANATE	
	BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0
1	MASALA CHAI	\$3.3

Fish dishes

CHILLI FISH	\$8.5
GRILLED FISH	
FISH CURRY	

Beer

HEINEKEN	\$6.0
AMSTEL LITE	\$6.0
STELLA ARTOIS	\$6.0

Beverages

DOMESTIC BEER	\$3.0
IMPORTED BEER	\$4.0
NIMBU PANI/SODA	\$4.0

Martinis

SPICE XING MARTINI
LYCHEE GINGER

TOSTADAS



BOMBAY DIRTY		Dessert	
A 49		RICE KHEER	\$5.5
Appetizers		GULAB JAMUN	\$6.0
CHICKEN KATHI ROLL	\$8.5	CARROT HALWA	\$6.0
BABY DOSA	\$7.5	MANGO CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
PAKORAS	\$6.0	KEY LIME	
BHEL PURI OR PAPRI CHAAT	\$6.5		
		Happy Hour	
Drinks		RAIL DRINKS	\$4.0
BLOODY HARRY		RAIL MARTINIS	\$5.0
SODAS	\$2.8	SPINACH COTTAGE CHEESE DIP	\$4.0
FRUIT JUICES	\$3.5	KATHI ROLL	\$4.8
DRINKS		CHILLI CHEESE TOAST	\$3.8
Cocktails		Starters	
LYCHEE MOJITO		MALBARI CHICKEN	\$16.0
TAMARIND MARGARITA		KERALA LAMB	\$17.0
GUAVA BELLINI		SALLI BOTI JARDALOO	\$17.0
MOJITO		GOBHI SIMLA MIRCH	\$14.0
0 0		PAPRI CHAAT	\$3.5
Signature Cocktails		RAGDA PATTICE	\$3.8
CORIANDER MINT MARGARITA			
ANGLO INDIAN		Alcoholic Drinks	
OOH LA LA		KINGFISHER	\$6.0
MIRCHI MARGARITA		GUINNESS	\$6.0
The section of the base was		RIESLING	
These types of dishes are		CHARDONNAY	
being served		SAUVIGNON BLANC	
LAMB		MERLOT	
ROASTED CHICKEN		MALBEC	
FISH		CABERNET SAUVIGNON	



Dishes are prepared with



CHICKEN
SHRIMP
VEGETABLE

GARLIC

TOFU

CHEESE

BUTTER

CHILI

By the Bottle

KEN FORESTER PETITE CHENIN BLANC, S. AFRICA	\$34.0
ALLAN SCOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBORO-NZ	\$38.0
SULA CHENIN BLANC, NASHIK, INDIA	\$34.0
CORONARO PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO-ITALY	\$30.0
AVALON NAPA CABERNET, CALIFORNIA	\$42.0
JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ, S.E. AUSTRALIA	\$30.0
SANTA JULIA MALBEC, MENDOZA- ARGENTINA	\$32.0

4 VINES RED ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA	\$32.0
PASO A PASO TEMPRANILLO, LA MANCHA-SPAIN	\$32.0

Indian

	CHICKEN DARTS	\$7.5		
MARKET	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$16.0		
	TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$16.0		
MALAI KÖFTA		\$15.0		
CHANA MASALA		\$14.0		
BIRYANI				
MULLIGATAWNY		\$4.0		
PAPADUM		\$2.5		
LAMB CURRY				
NAAN				
GARLIC NAAN				
DAL TADKA				
CHICKEN KORMA				
MASALA				
BUTTER C	HICKEN			



Spice Xing

100-B Gibbs StreetMD 20850, Rockville, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30

